DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

BELMONT 15.25" 1-LIGHT OUTDOOR
WALL LANTERN

Answering the call for simple yet unique design, Belmont is traditional at heart with a transitional twist. This outdoor wall
mounted lantern is designed to showcase the front of your home, provide security and welcome your guests. It's built to last

in outdoor environments.

e Durable Cast Aluminum construction for years of use and illumination
e Extends 9 inches from the wall
Uses 1 Medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)

Clear Glass shade for maximum outdoor illumination

cULus certified for installation and use in Wet exterior areas

Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
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Belmont 15.25" 1-Light Outdoor Wall Lantern Black

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

g"
15.25"
9"
6.75"
7.75"
6.75"
4.5"

1

6"

2.4 Ibs

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Incandescent
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Wet

1 year
cULus
No




